category EN-C
size

Zoom flat [%]
Area flat [m?]

Area projected [m?]
Span flat [m]
Aspect ratio flat
Root cord [m]
Cells

Weight [kg]

Weight range [kg] *
Min.speed [km/h]
Max.speed [km/h]

Top speed (accelerator) [km/h]

Glide ratio
Min. Sink rate [m/s]

Area projected [m?]
Span projected [m?]

Aspect ratio projected

Marvel
23

92,5
23,10
20,33
12,24

6,48

2,38

75

6,15
70-87
23-25
37-39
55-58

10

1,05

20,33
10,35
5,27

Marvel
25

96,5
25,14
22,13
12,77

6,48

2,48

75
6,4
80-98
23-25
37-39
55-58
10
1,05

22,13
10,8
5,27

Marvel
27

100
27,00
23,76
13,23

6,48

2,57
75
6,6

90-110
23-25
37-39
55-58
10
1,05

23,76
11,19
5,27

Marvel
29

104
29,2
25,7

13,76

6,48

2,67
75
6,9

105-130
23-25
37-39
55-58
10
1,05

25,7
11,64
5,27

Marvel
35

114
35,09
30,88
15,08

6,48

2,93
75
7,5

130-160
23-25
37-39
55-58
10
1,05

30,88
12,76
5,27



